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Дистанция 202 Мальчики, 800m Вольный стиль Юноши (11-13 лет)
09.06.2024 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р R.T. Результат Очки WA

1. ФЕДОРИН Макар 2011 9:06.43 I 534
50m: 30.83 30.83 250m: 2:47.67 34.25 450m: 5:07.95 35.00 650m: 7:27.17 34.48

100m: 1:04.12 33.29 300m: 3:22.39 34.72 500m: 5:42.80 34.85 700m: 8:01.50 34.33
150m: 1:38.61 34.49 350m: 3:57.86 35.47 550m: 6:18.16 35.36 750m: 8:36.10 34.60
200m: 2:13.42 34.81 400m: 4:32.95 35.09 600m: 6:52.69 34.53 800m: 9:06.43 30.33

2. ДОСАЕВ Кирилл 2011 9:43.55 II 438
50m: 32.29 32.29 250m: 2:55.14 36.56 450m: 5:22.73 37.13 650m: 7:53.21 37.79

100m: 1:06.88 34.59 300m: 3:31.48 36.34 500m: 6:00.48 37.75 700m: 8:30.57 37.36
150m: 1:42.44 35.56 350m: 4:08.24 36.76 550m: 6:38.10 37.62 750m: 9:08.03 37.46
200m: 2:18.58 36.14 400m: 4:45.60 37.36 600m: 7:15.42 37.32 800m: 9:43.55 35.52

3. ГОРБУНОВ Артём 2011 10:01.44 II 400
50m: 33.69 33.69 250m: 3:05.71 38.95 450m: 5:38.97 38.07 650m: 8:11.14 37.85

100m: 1:10.51 36.82 300m: 3:43.99 38.28 500m: 6:16.89 37.92 700m: 8:48.77 37.63
150m: 1:48.51 38.00 350m: 4:22.46 38.47 550m: 6:54.96 38.07 750m: 9:26.18 37.41
200m: 2:26.76 38.25 400m: 5:00.90 38.44 600m: 7:33.29 38.33 800m: 10:01.44 35.26

4. ФРОЛОВ Иван 2011 10:01.87 II 399
50m: 33.41 33.41 250m: 3:05.78 38.81 450m: 5:38.64 38.01 650m: 8:10.91 37.83

100m: 1:10.23 36.82 300m: 3:44.37 38.59 500m: 6:16.80 38.16 700m: 8:48.85 37.94
150m: 1:48.77 38.54 350m: 4:22.42 38.05 550m: 6:54.71 37.91 750m: 9:26.30 37.45
200m: 2:26.97 38.20 400m: 5:00.63 38.21 600m: 7:33.08 38.37 800m: 10:01.87 35.57

5. ВИРЦ Артём 2011 10:10.75 II 382
50m: 34.14 34.14 250m: 3:03.58 37.81 450m: 5:38.93 39.06 650m: 8:16.35 39.64

100m: 1:10.54 36.40 300m: 3:42.23 38.65 500m: 6:17.78 38.85 700m: 8:56.50 40.15
150m: 1:47.94 37.40 350m: 4:20.87 38.64 550m: 6:56.64 38.86 750m: 9:34.48 37.98
200m: 2:25.77 37.83 400m: 4:59.87 39.00 600m: 7:36.71 40.07 800m: 10:10.75 36.27

6. СУВОРОВ Николай 2011 10:12.28 II 379
50m: 33.96 33.96 250m: 3:09.70 39.09 450m: 5:46.10 38.97 650m: 8:20.88 38.52

100m: 1:11.92 37.96 300m: 3:48.74 39.04 500m: 6:25.03 38.93 700m: 8:59.09 38.21
150m: 1:50.65 38.73 350m: 4:27.95 39.21 550m: 7:03.26 38.23 750m: 9:37.18 38.09
200m: 2:30.61 39.96 400m: 5:07.13 39.18 600m: 7:42.36 39.10 800m: 10:12.28 35.10

7. МАРКИН Валерий 2011 10:22.38 II 361
50m: 33.16 33.16 250m: 3:09.38 39.27 450m: 5:49.84 41.00 650m: 8:29.09 39.92

100m: 1:11.03 37.87 300m: 3:48.85 39.47 500m: 6:29.92 40.08 700m: 9:08.13 39.04
150m: 1:50.41 39.38 350m: 4:28.01 39.16 550m: 7:10.45 40.53 750m: 9:46.32 38.19
200m: 2:30.11 39.70 400m: 5:08.84 40.83 600m: 7:49.17 38.72 800m: 10:22.38 36.06

8. КАЛЬЧЕНКО Иван 2011 10:29.81 II 348
50m: 33.07 33.07 250m: 3:07.38 39.97 450m: 5:50.44 41.41 650m: 8:37.92 41.79

100m: 1:10.37 37.30 300m: 3:47.54 40.16 500m: 6:31.99 41.55 700m: 9:14.43 36.51
150m: 1:48.98 38.61 350m: 4:27.91 40.37 550m: 7:14.25 42.26 750m: 9:52.81 38.38
200m: 2:27.41 38.43 400m: 5:09.03 41.12 600m: 7:56.13 41.88 800m: 10:29.81 37.00

9. ЕВГРАФОВ Максим 2012 10:34.61 II 341
50m: 35.81 35.81 250m: 3:17.64 41.12 450m: 5:57.08 40.16 650m: 8:37.05 39.69

100m: 1:15.57 39.76 300m: 3:58.02 40.38 500m: 6:37.21 40.13 700m: 9:16.76 39.71
150m: 1:56.03 40.46 350m: 4:37.11 39.09 550m: 7:17.42 40.21 750m: 9:56.66 39.90
200m: 2:36.52 40.49 400m: 5:16.92 39.81 600m: 7:57.36 39.94 800m: 10:34.61 37.95

10. АКИМОВ Антон 2011 10:49.25 II 318
50m: 34.37 34.37 250m: 3:10.73 39.66 450m: 5:56.50 41.21 650m: 8:44.69 41.99

100m: 1:13.10 38.73 300m: 3:51.95 41.22 500m: 6:38.25 41.75 700m: 9:26.55 41.86
150m: 1:50.79 37.69 350m: 4:33.58 41.63 550m: 7:20.57 42.32 750m: 10:07.10 40.55
200m: 2:31.07 40.28 400m: 5:15.29 41.71 600m: 8:02.70 42.13 800m: 10:49.25 42.15
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11. СОКОЛОВ Савелий 2012 10:55.56 II 309
50m: 35.46 35.46 250m: 3:20.04 41.81 450m: 6:07.50 41.91 650m: 8:54.18 41.40

100m: 1:15.41 39.95 300m: 4:01.81 41.77 500m: 6:48.85 41.35 700m: 9:35.39 41.21
150m: 1:55.77 40.36 350m: 4:44.21 42.40 550m: 7:30.74 41.89 750m: 10:16.06 40.67
200m: 2:38.23 42.46 400m: 5:25.59 41.38 600m: 8:12.78 42.04 800m: 10:55.56 39.50

12. ХУСНУТДИНОВ Тимур 2012 11:03.58 III 298
50m: 37.19 37.19 250m: 3:22.36 40.92 450m: 6:10.97 41.74 650m: 9:00.42 42.82

100m: 1:18.34 41.15 300m: 4:05.05 42.69 500m: 6:52.66 41.69 700m: 9:43.05 42.63
150m: 1:59.52 41.18 350m: 4:46.59 41.54 550m: 7:35.16 42.50 750m: 10:25.02 41.97

200m: 2:41.44 41.92 400m: 5:29.23 42.64 600m: 8:17.60 42.44 800m: 11:03.58 38.56

13. КАРПОВ Александр 2012 11:03.77 III 298
50m: 36.84 36.84 250m: 3:23.23 41.47 450m: 6:11.74 42.48 650m: 9:01.10 42.56

100m: 1:18.13 41.29 300m: 4:05.41 42.18 500m: 6:53.54 41.80 700m: 9:43.71 42.61
150m: 1:59.90 41.77 350m: 4:47.46 42.05 550m: 7:35.96 42.42 750m: 10:25.71 42.00
200m: 2:41.76 41.86 400m: 5:29.26 41.80 600m: 8:18.54 42.58 800m: 11:03.77 38.06

14. МАТВЕЕВ Георгий 2013 11:13.71 III 285
50m: 37.22 37.22 250m: 3:27.37 42.86 450m: 6:17.11 42.38 650m: 9:09.08 43.16

100m: 1:18.26 41.04 300m: 4:10.48 43.11 500m: 6:59.75 42.64 700m: 9:52.11 43.03
150m: 2:01.08 42.82 350m: 4:52.30 41.82 550m: 7:42.92 43.17 750m: 10:34.05 41.94
200m: 2:44.51 43.43 400m: 5:34.73 42.43 600m: 8:25.92 43.00 800m: 11:13.71 39.66

15. ХРЕНОВ Макар 2012 11:16.27 III 281
50m: 35.50 35.50 250m: 3:22.15 42.18 450m: 6:18.25 44.23 650m: 9:12.52 42.38

100m: 1:15.21 39.71 300m: 4:06.44 44.29 500m: 7:01.84 43.59 700m: 9:55.30 42.78

150m: 1:57.46 42.25 350m: 4:50.51 44.07 550m: 7:45.79 43.95 750m: 10:35.47 40.17
200m: 2:39.97 42.51 400m: 5:34.02 43.51 600m: 8:30.14 44.35 800m: 11:16.27 40.80

16. КОРДИЧЕВ Иван 2013 11:19.84 III 277
50m: 35.31 35.31 250m: 3:22.93 42.82 450m: 6:18.70 43.74 650m: 9:14.32 42.78

100m: 1:15.95 40.64 300m: 4:06.34 43.41 500m: 7:02.58 43.88 700m: 9:58.58 44.26
150m: 1:57.58 41.63 350m: 4:50.74 44.40 550m: 7:47.74 45.16 750m: 10:42.43 43.85
200m: 2:40.11 42.53 400m: 5:34.96 44.22 600m: 8:31.54 43.80 800m: 11:19.84 37.41

17. НОВОСЕЛОВ Артём 2011 11:20.11 III 277
50m: 34.95 34.95 250m: 3:25.33 43.78 450m: 6:21.97 44.74 650m: 9:18.83 44.07

100m: 1:15.73 40.78 300m: 4:08.38 43.05 500m: 7:05.30 43.33 700m: 10:00.81 41.98
150m: 1:58.54 42.81 350m: 4:52.72 44.34 550m: 7:49.95 44.65 750m: 10:43.57 42.76
200m: 2:41.55 43.01 400m: 5:37.23 44.51 600m: 8:34.76 44.81 800m: 11:20.11 36.54

18. СЕМЕНЮК Илья 2011 11:22.16 III 274
50m: 36.59 36.59 250m: 3:25.59 43.32 450m: 6:23.18 44.78 650m: 9:15.83 42.26

100m: 1:17.76 41.17 300m: 4:09.96 44.37 500m: 7:07.11 43.93 700m: 9:58.91 43.08
150m: 1:59.60 41.84 350m: 4:54.41 44.45 550m: 7:49.83 42.72 750m: 10:42.18 43.27
200m: 2:42.27 42.67 400m: 5:38.40 43.99 600m: 8:33.57 43.74 800m: 11:22.16 39.98

19. РОДИОНОВ Елисей 2012 11:31.39 III 263
50m: 35.63 35.63 250m: 3:29.04 44.22 450m: 6:26.61 45.29 650m: 9:24.35 43.65

100m: 1:17.59 41.96 300m: 4:13.29 44.25 500m: 7:11.54 44.93 700m: 10:07.49 43.14
150m: 2:01.59 44.00 350m: 4:57.57 44.28 550m: 7:56.54 45.00 750m: 10:48.88 41.39
200m: 2:44.82 43.23 400m: 5:41.32 43.75 600m: 8:40.70 44.16 800m: 11:31.39 42.51

20. КАРАСИК Михаил 2011 11:33.43 III 261
50m: 39.83 39.83 250m: 3:33.44 43.91 450m: 6:28.63 43.56 650m: 9:26.35 44.33

100m: 1:22.40 42.57 300m: 4:17.57 44.13 500m: 7:13.19 44.56 700m: 10:10.63 44.28
150m: 2:05.62 43.22 350m: 5:00.83 43.26 550m: 7:57.31 44.12 750m: 10:53.94 43.31
200m: 2:49.53 43.91 400m: 5:45.07 44.24 600m: 8:42.02 44.71 800m: 11:33.43 39.49

21. НИСТОР Юрий 2013 11:36.59 III 257
50m: 39.59 39.59 250m: 3:34.11 44.04 450m: 6:30.59 44.03 650m: 9:27.72 44.74

100m: 1:22.43 42.84 300m: 4:18.58 44.47 500m: 7:14.48 43.89 700m: 10:12.00 44.28
150m: 2:06.57 44.14 350m: 5:02.78 44.20 550m: 7:58.78 44.30 750m: 10:53.48 41.48
200m: 2:50.07 43.50 400m: 5:46.56 43.78 600m: 8:42.98 44.20 800m: 11:36.59 43.11
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22. БОЯРСКИЙ Фёдор 2011 11:49.81 III 243
50m: 38.19 38.19 250m: 3:35.68 44.99 450m: 6:35.05 45.13 650m: 9:37.39 45.34

100m: 1:20.15 41.96 300m: 4:20.15 44.47 500m: 7:20.97 45.92 700m: 10:22.59 45.20
150m: 2:05.51 45.36 350m: 5:05.37 45.22 550m: 8:06.46 45.49 750m: 11:07.64 45.05
200m: 2:50.69 45.18 400m: 5:49.92 44.55 600m: 8:52.05 45.59 800m: 11:49.81 42.17

23. СУВОРОВ Александр 2013 11:54.11 III 239
50m: 37.14 37.14 250m: 3:32.23 45.67 450m: 6:35.19 45.81 650m: 9:39.02 44.92

100m: 1:18.96 41.82 300m: 4:17.46 45.23 500m: 7:21.47 46.28 700m: 10:24.58 45.56
150m: 2:02.47 43.51 350m: 5:03.41 45.95 550m: 8:07.69 46.22 750m: 11:10.07 45.49

200m: 2:46.56 44.09 400m: 5:49.38 45.97 600m: 8:54.10 46.41 800m: 11:54.11 44.04

24. ГРОШЕВ Родион 2011 11:59.48 III 234
50m: 36.62 36.62 250m: 3:30.49 46.09 450m: 6:35.36 46.49 650m: 9:40.66 46.34

100m: 1:16.95 40.33 300m: 4:16.21 45.72 500m: 7:21.78 46.42 700m: 10:27.41 46.75
150m: 2:00.16 43.21 350m: 5:03.32 47.11 550m: 8:07.90 46.12 750m: 11:14.54 47.13
200m: 2:44.40 44.24 400m: 5:48.87 45.55 600m: 8:54.32 46.42 800m: 11:59.48 44.94

25. ВАРЫХТИН Леонид 2011 12:03.68 III 230
50m: 37.87 37.87 250m: 3:34.28 45.69 450m: 6:39.49 46.75 650m: 9:45.92 46.85

100m: 1:19.98 42.11 300m: 4:19.98 45.70 500m: 7:25.97 46.48 700m: 10:32.66 46.74
150m: 2:03.86 43.88 350m: 5:06.25 46.27 550m: 8:12.39 46.42 750m: 11:18.94 46.28
200m: 2:48.59 44.73 400m: 5:52.74 46.49 600m: 8:59.07 46.68 800m: 12:03.68 44.74

26. АБРАБЕН Дмитрий 2013 12:09.98 III 224
50m: 36.60 36.60 250m: 3:35.62 45.91 450m: 6:43.30 47.45 650m: 9:52.71 47.72

100m: 1:19.52 42.92 300m: 4:22.70 47.08 500m: 7:30.31 47.01 700m: 10:40.15 47.44

150m: 2:03.24 43.72 350m: 5:07.59 44.89 550m: 8:17.62 47.31 750m: 11:26.30 46.15
200m: 2:49.71 46.47 400m: 5:55.85 48.26 600m: 9:04.99 47.37 800m: 12:09.98 43.68

27. КЛИМИН Степан 2013 12:22.97 III 212
50m: 38.21 38.21 250m: 3:40.14 46.68 450m: 6:50.08 48.33 650m: 10:03.24 47.48

100m: 1:22.51 44.30 300m: 4:27.01 46.87 500m: 7:38.78 48.70 700m: 10:49.84 46.60
150m: 2:08.71 46.20 350m: 5:14.83 47.82 550m: 8:30.23 51.45 750m: 11:38.01 48.17
200m: 2:53.46 44.75 400m: 6:01.75 46.92 600m: 9:15.76 45.53 800m: 12:22.97 44.96

28. БЕЗСИЛКО Всеволод 2013 12:39.31 Iюн 199
50m: 39.57 39.57 250m: 3:47.70 47.74 450m: 7:00.75 47.54 650m: 10:17.33 49.57

100m: 1:25.37 45.80 300m: 4:35.29 47.59 500m: 7:49.78 49.03 700m: 11:06.31 48.98
150m: 2:12.99 47.62 350m: 5:24.57 49.28 550m: 8:37.92 48.14 750m: 11:53.88 47.57
200m: 2:59.96 46.97 400m: 6:13.21 48.64 600m: 9:27.76 49.84 800m: 12:39.31 45.43

29. ЧЕРНЕВ Александр 2013 13:07.93 Iюн 178
50m: 40.74 40.74 250m: 3:57.65 50.99 450m: 7:20.38 52.33 650m: 10:44.91 50.85

100m: 1:27.13 46.39 300m: 4:47.49 49.84 500m: 8:11.72 51.34 700m: 11:35.74 50.83
150m: 2:17.36 50.23 350m: 5:37.67 50.18 550m: 9:02.92 51.20 750m: 12:24.68 48.94
200m: 3:06.66 49.30 400m: 6:28.05 50.38 600m: 9:54.06 51.14 800m: 13:07.93 43.25

30. ГОРЕЛИКОВ Егор 2013 13:16.13 Iюн 172
50m: 41.49 41.49 250m: 3:59.40 50.25 450m: 7:22.40 51.98 650m: 10:46.80 52.25

100m: 1:28.79 47.30 300m: 4:49.54 50.14 500m: 8:12.68 50.28 700m: 11:38.20 51.40
150m: 2:19.25 50.46 350m: 5:39.81 50.27 550m: 9:02.89 50.21 750m: 12:28.43 50.23
200m: 3:09.15 49.90 400m: 6:30.42 50.61 600m: 9:54.55 51.66 800m: 13:16.13 47.70

31. АНДРИАНОВ Матвей 2013 13:46.59 Iюн 154
50m: 45.10 45.10 250m: 4:09.61 53.12 450m: 7:40.73 52.84 650m: 11:11.98 52.82

100m: 1:34.40 49.30 300m: 5:02.24 52.63 500m: 8:32.94 52.21 700m: 12:05.70 53.72
150m: 2:24.30 49.90 350m: 5:54.84 52.60 550m: 9:25.28 52.34 750m: 12:56.41 50.71
200m: 3:16.49 52.19 400m: 6:47.89 53.05 600m: 10:19.16 53.88 800m: 13:46.59 50.18

32. ЧЕПУРНОВ Дмитрий 2013 13:50.36 Iюн 152
50m: 42.00 42.00 250m: 4:06.09 52.70 450m: 7:38.86 53.75 650m: 11:13.75 51.86

100m: 1:30.26 48.26 300m: 4:59.03 52.94 500m: 8:33.99 55.13 700m: 12:07.11 53.36
150m: 2:21.40 51.14 350m: 5:51.94 52.91 550m: 9:28.66 54.67 750m: 13:00.12 53.01
200m: 3:13.39 51.99 400m: 6:45.11 53.17 600m: 10:21.89 53.23 800m: 13:50.36 50.24
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